
Sigalas'
terrace 

we work with local
producers only:

Service and taxes included - appl icable unit l  december 2022

Excessive drinking may damage your health, 
drink with moderation



Served by the glass (15cl)

SAUTERNES

Le Château Sigalas Rabaud

 FOIE GRAS
Perfect with Le Lieutenant de Sigalas
and Le 5 de Sigalas Without Sulf i tes 

 FOIE GRAS 

SIGALAS COFFEE

Our dishes

Perfect with Le Lieutenant de Sigalas
and Le 5 de Sigalas Without Sulf i tes

STURGEON TERRINE
Perfect with La Demoisel le de Sigalas 
and La Sémil lante de Sigalas

Sigalas Coffe, with a Sauternes 1er Cru tast ing
and one mini-pastry 

Sigalas pairing

53 €
1 foie gras 

Autrefoie
with salad



1 sturgeon terrine 

Sturia
or

1 vegetables spread 
Domaine Terra



2 selections of 3 cheeses



2 Sigalas Coffee with 2 mini pastries 



Drinks not included

VEGETABLES SPREAD

Le Lieutenant de Sigalas

SWEET WINE

Le 5 de Sigalas Without Sulf i tes 

DRY WHITE WINES

La Demoisel le de Sigalas

La Sémil lante de Sigalas

COLD DRINKS

Fresh orange juice - 25cl

HOT DRINKS

Infusion, tea

Espresso - ethiopian coffee

Sigalas Coffee

WATER

For 2

Sti l l  or sparkl ing water - Abati l les, 1L

Sti l l  or sparkl ing water - Abati l les, 50cl

Decaffeinated coffee

Our wines

20 €

39 €

12 €

Perfect with Le 5 de SIgalas Without Sulf i tes
and La Sémil lante de Sigalas 

12 €

12 €

13 €

Soft drinks

5 €

4 €

2 €

2 €

2 €

2 €

4 €

9 €

7 €

7 €

9 €

SELECTION OF 3 CHEESES
Perfect with Le Château Sigalas Rabaud
and Le Lieutenant de Sigalas

12 € 

CÔTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ

Odyssée - J&M Compeyrot - The bott le 14 €

3 € 

TO SHARE

EXTRA SALAD

COCKTAIL "LE 5" 10 €


